WISCONSIN

Environmental Education

Sun art project materials
Wood leaves project materials
Molds/printing supplies
Constellation viewing kits

Food Service

S’more sticks and holders
Pots and pans replacement
Campout coolers replacement
Kitchen tools replacement
Food handler classes for staff

Crafts/Performing Arts/Dances
Embroidery floss spools
Collaborative sticker mosaic kits
Leathercraft tools/paints
Kaleidoscope kits

Paint (tempura and acrylic)
Paintbrushes replacement

Fuse beads (perler beads) supplies

Waterfront

Inner tubes replacement
Lifejacket replacement
Replacement sand toys

200
350
575
300

250
500
300
500
200

600
300
250
150
400
250
500

200
750
350
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Ropes Course/Teambuilding
Replacement harnesses
Replacement helmets
Blindfolds

Block em game

Topple Tubes

Lego bricks for replenishing sets
Foot golf game

Sporting Equipment/Games
Sleeping bags for campouts
Giant crossword puzzles

Cards replacement and storage
Sport balls replacement

Miscellaneous

Clothing items for campers
Toiletries for campers

Shredder for health lodge

Over the counter medication stock
Minute to win it game supplies

Air compressor for equipment
Replacement bingo set

Maker space kits

JBL 310 speaker for outside events
Replacement camera for PR

750
600
75

500
200
600
600

150
150
400
750

250
200
200
600
800
150
175
600
550
600

Please contact us at 715-677-4969 to make arrangements to purchase items on this wish list.



